9:00 am
9:15 am

9:45 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

Noon
1:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

Eastern Brook Trout

JOINT VENTURE
A Fish Habitat Partnership

EBTJV Assessment Workshop
November 29, 2012
Cacapon State Park

Berkeley Springs, WV

Welcome and Introductions

EBTJV Priorities Doug Besler

New EBTJV Website Dianne Timmins
Rose Hessmiller

Break

EBTJV Assessment Mark Hudy

Lunch

EBTJV Assessment Continued Mark Hudy

Group Discussion on Website Capabilities Needed to Host the
New Data on the Website

Adjourn



