

EBTJV Assessment Workshop

November 29, 2012

Cacapon State Park

Berkeley Springs, WV

9:00 am	Welcome and Introductions	
9:15 am	EBTJV Priorities	Doug Besler
9:45 am	New EBTJV Website	Dianne Timmins Rose Hessmiller
10:15 am	Break	
10:30 am	EBTJV Assessment	Mark Hudy
Noon	Lunch	
1:00 pm	EBTJV Assessment Continued	Mark Hudy
4:00 pm	Group Discussion on Website Capabilities I New Data on the Website	Needed to Host the
5:00 pm	Adjourn	